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Team

Oakland Warriors

Bam, Garland, D Murray, Carter
VLB CYN Vancouver Kuyas
Giannis, Randle, Gobert, Westb
King Ballers

Ezmoneymango

DownTown

Zion King

Wynning

Paronha 2

Half Court Press

Flint Tropics

Final Standings

Owner

Damon Geddins
Daniel Shutler
Vincent Baldiconza
Thomas Fiori
Fantasy Player
Joseph Manganaro
Fantasy Player
Justin Enright
Robin Wynne

Dan Paron

Jason Bound
Lewis Howell

WPct
0.842
0.842
0.632
0.579
0.526
0.474
0.474
0.474
0.421
0.263
0.263
0.211

Behind
0
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PF PA
23874.8 19939.8
22757.5 19930.2
21420.2 20654.0
22435.0 21836.2
21826.5 20795.2
21057.2 20968.8
20564.2 21583.0
20421.0 21461.0
20237.0 20833.2
20698.8 21989.8
19624.5 22622.5
19365.0 21668.0
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